IV. Life’s 2016 EV/AV Results

V. Appendix

• Life Premium Summary

• Capital Adequacy

27

SKL – EV & AV Results
Unit: NT$bn

   2015.12 2016.12 YoY growth

In-force business investment yield

NTD 4.05%~5.10%
USD 4.32%~6.09%

Equivalent investment
yield: 4.46%

(rolling over to 2016:
4.50%)

NTD 3.91%~5.10%
USD 4.45%~5.62%

Equivalent investment
yield: 4.42%

--

Future one year’s new business
investment yield

NTD 4.06%~5.10%
USD 4.25%~5.68%

NTD 3.52%~5.10%
USD 4.44%~5.62%

--

Adjusted NAV 164.8 159.5 -3%

VIF 121.4 138.7 14%

COC 70.6 69.6 -1%

EV 215.7 228.6 6%

EV / per share (SKL / SKFH) 37.2 / 21.1 39.4 / 22.8 --

V1NB 16.8 22.2 33%

AV – 5 years NB 273.8 316.1 15%

5-year AV / per share (SKL / SKFH) 47.2 / 26.8 54.5 / 31.5 --

AV – 20 years NB 349.8 421.0 20%

20-year AV / per share (SKL / SKFH) 60.3 / 34.2 72.6 / 42.0 --

Note: Based on SKL’s outstanding shares of 5.80bn as of the end of 2016

   Based on SKFH’s outstanding shares of 10.03bn as of the end of 2016

28

Note: Figures may not add up exactly due to rounding

Unit: NT$bn
Valn Date:
31 Dec. 2016
Solvency Basis:
200% RBC

Base Case Scenario

All else equal except
VIF

NTD 3.91%~5.10%
USD 4.45%~5.62%

V1NB
NTD 3.52%~5.10%
USD 4.44%~5.62%

RDR 10.5%

All else equal except

Inv Return
-0.25%

Inv Return
+0.25%

RDR
-1.0%

RDR
+1.0%

Adjusted NAV 159.5 159.5 159.5 159.5 159.5

VIF 93.5 180.7 138.7 159.1 122.4

Cost of Capital (COC) 72.0 67.4 69.6 65.1 73.3

EV after COC 181.1 272.8 228.6 253.5 208.6

V1NB after COC 20.2 24.2 22.2 25.9 19.1

AV (5 years NB) 260.5 368.1 316.1 355.5 283.9

AV (20 years NB) 355.7 482.3 421.0 477.8 374.3

SKL – Estimate of Embedded / Appraisal Value

64.3

73.7  +9.8  +0.1  -0.6

29

Changes between 31 Dec. 2015 and 31 Dec. 2016

broken down by components

SKL – Analysis of Change in Net Worth

Note:

(1) Including remeasurement of defined benefit plans and other items

(2) Figures may not add up exactly due to rounding

NT$bn

Statutory Net Worth

as of 31 Dec.

2015

Unrealized Gains

on Available-for-Sale

Financial Assets

2016

Profits

Others (1) Statutory Net Worth

as of 31 Dec.

2016

73.7

159.5

+67.8

+14.2  +3.8

30

Adjustments to Statutory Net Worth at 31 Dec. 2016

SKL – Adjusted NAV

NT$bn

Statutory Net Worth

as of 31 Dec.